
 
Ref: BHE/PW/PUR/NTPRT-BLANKETTING-RAILWAY SIDING/2745/Corg-02                                Date: 27/04/2023 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Page 1 of 1 

To, 
ALL BIDDERS, 

 
Sub: Corrigendum-02: Extension of bid submission date. 
 
NIC Tender ID: 2023_BHEL_23809_1 
 
SCOPE OF WORK: Blanketing work of RAILWAY SIDING formations of 3X800 MW PVUNL Patratu, Jharkhand. 
 
Bidders to kindly take note of the followings: 

1. Bid submission end date and Bid Opening Date has been amended as mentioned in following 
table: 

Existing Bid Submission End Date 27/04/2023, 13:00 Hrs 

Existing Bid Opening Date 27/04/2023, 17:00 Hrs 

Revised Bid Submission End Date 08/05/2023, 13:00 Hrs 

Revised Bid Opening Date 08/05/2023, 17:00 Hrs 

============================================================================== 
 
All other Terms and conditions of the Tender Specification shall remain unaltered unless expressly amended 
by BHEL in writing. Bidders are requested to submit as a part of their offer, a copy of this corrigendum duly 
Digitally countersigned by the authorized signatory as a token of Bidder’s unqualified acceptance of this 
corrigendum.  
 
BIDDERS MAY PLEASE NOTE THAT SUBJECT TENDER IS E-TENDER AND THE OFFER IS TO BE SUBMITTED 
ONLY IN E-PROCUREMENT PORTAL (https://eprocurebhel.co.in) . 
 
BIDDERS WHO HAVE ALREADY SUBMITTED THEIR OFFERS PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM IN 
E-TENDER PORTAL ARE REQUIRED TO RE-SUBMIT THEIR OFFER AFTER TAKING COGNIZANCE OF THIS 
CORRIGENDUM. 
 

With Thanks & Regards, 
 

 
 
 

GM (Purchase) 
 
 

https://eprocurebhel.co.in/

